
Great Lakes Montessori
2024-2025 School Calendar

Thornhill Branch

Statutory Holidays & School Closures
Labour Day:  Mon Sep. 02, 2024
Thanksgiving Day: Mon Oct. 14, 2024
PT Interviews:       Fri November 15, 2024
Winter Break:       Dec. 23 to  Jan 3, 2024
Family Day:            Mon Feb. 17, 2025
March Break:  March 10 to 14, 2025

Aug 30:
Meet & Greet Orientation & Curriculum 
Night
Sep. 03:
Back to School.
Sep. 16**:
Grandparents’ Day.
Oct. 31:
Halloween Party.
Nov. 11:
Remembrance day.
Week of Nov 11:**
Class Observation For Parents. Details to 
follow.
Nov. 15 **:
PT Interviews. School Closed
Dec. 19**:
Winter Concert.
Dec. 16-20th: **
Holiday Spirit Week.
Dec. 23 to  Jan 3, 2024:
Winter Holidays.
Jan. 6th, 2024:
Back to School.
Feb. 2:
Ground Hog Day.
Feb. 5:
100 Days of Learning.
Feb. 14:
Valentine’s Day Party.
Feb. 15:
Canada Flag Day.
Week of March 3:**
Class Observation For Parents. Details to 
follow.
March 10 to 14:
March Break.
March 27 :**
International Day
March 28:**
International Day Quiz.
April 30: **
Science Fair Day.
May 9: **
Mother’s Day Tea Event.
Week of May 19: **
Picture Day.
Week of May 26 : **
Class Observations For Parents. Details to 
follow.
May 30  **:
PT Interviews. School Closed
June 13th **:
Father’s Day Event
June 27 :*  **
Graduation Ceremony. School closes at 3 
PM.
Last Day for Casa & Pre-Casa. 
July 7 : Summer camp starts.
August 22 : Last Day of Summer camp. 
PRE-CASA stays open.

** Dates are subject to change.
School closed from June 30th, 2025 to July 4th, 2025 for all programs.

Good Friday:        Fri April 18, 2025
Easter Monday:  Mon April 21, 2025
Victoria Day:       Mon May 19, 2025
PT Interviews:    Fri May 30, 2025
Canada Day:       Tues July 01, 2025
Civic Holiday:     Mon August 4, 2025
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